







BIO - DATA OF Vn.Golden*KCGF Sreyobhilashi P.Sudarshan B.Sc.L.L.B International Presidnet

Vasavian Pata Sudarshan joined the Vasavi Club in 1997. Since then he is continuously rendering his services to the club. He is entered into the Vasavi Club as Charter Secretary. From then onwards he gradually raised to Senior Vice President in 2019. He joined the club at Bodhan in 1997, when Vn.Salike Prakash Rao was the Governer. In that year Pata Sudarshan created a record by launching highest number of Vasavi Clubs. For his contribution in that year he received Gold Medal. That was the first time in Vasavi Club history to announce Gold Medal. After six years when he became the Governor, he extended 30 Vasavi Clubs in Maharastra. And got good recognition among the Vasavians.

In 1996-97 Club Secretary later Club President, Zonal Chairperson, Deputy Governor and Charter Governor for Dist.V103A, later as an IEC Officer continuously and in 2019 as International Executive Vice President.

He rendered his services to the organisation, in various levels as mentioned above. He created record in giving his services as International Vice President. Vasavian Pata Sudarshan was a Commercial Tax Officer. After 33 years of service as Government Servent recently retired from his services. He received best administration award. As a government official alongwith his duties, he actively participated in the social service activities.

Got married to Vasavian Sukanya, the couple are blessed with one son and two daughters. Son Rohit after successfully completing his B.Tch, MBA, now working as Project manager in Reliance Industry at Bombay. Elder daughter Rutuja settled in America. Second daughter Neha, now working as soft ware Engineer, in Infosis at Hyderabad.